Check
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Check

Direct Deposit
Check

Check

Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Check

Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Check

Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Check

Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
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Totals

26856
57829
57830
57831
26857
57832
57824
26858
57833
57834
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26859
57836
57837
26860
58738
57839
57840
57841
57827
57825
26861
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57828
57842
57843
57844
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5/11/2023
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5/11/2023
5/11/2023
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5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
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Scott McCarthy

Chris Peloguin

Town of Williamstown
Payroll Check Register
Period Ending 5/7/2023

Check/ Direct Deposit Check No. Check Date

Employee
Abare, Marie
Abare, Marie
Allard, Jennifer
Ashe, Russell
Brien, Matthew
Couillard, Daniel
D'andrea, Faust
Eaccarino, Patricia
Edraney, Kellyn
Graham, Barbara
Higgins, Jacqueline
Hood, Brittany
Keys, Megan
Lyons, Susan
MaCaskill, Mike
Miller, James
Murray, Gordon
Palmer, Bryan
Perusse, Joseph
Placey-Noyes, Tyler
Senecal, Linda
Sevigny, Amber
Snow, Sarah
Staake, Theodore

St Lawrence, Michael

Tansley, Jordyn
Wilder, David

-
T G
-—=

er Wéa’e

Hours Gross Amount Net Amount
CPRFD $325.00 325.00
62.00 $677.00 615.14
39.00 $1,103.70 941.46
49.00 $631.50 572.02
35.50 $467.89 424.50
14.00 $350.00 323.22
36.00 $474.48 432.27
163.50 $1,032.25 831.71
39.00 $475.30 404.31
76.00 $2,089.90 1,781.96
80.00 $3,156.94 2,666.27
124.50 $1,355.75 1,080.80
80/Contract $2,383.40 1,956.71
39.75 $584.11 536.78
42.00 $147.00 135.76
82.00 $2,156.45 1,656.81
181.50 §2,271.05 1,598.88
81.50 $1,904.09 1,524.65
81.50 $1,904.09 1,519.67
Gas reim $54.00 54.00
8.00 $112.72 104.10
115.00 $402.50 346.79
80.00 $2,000.00 1,603.34
Gas reim $30.00 30.00
81.50 $1,904.10 1,558.41
72.00 $252.00 228.48
89.00 $2,409.75 2,040.07
$30,654.97  $25,293.11

-

Chris

ton Woodworth
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